Restaurant
ADAMS

n/a

ATHENA

Double Tree Restaurant
One Stop
Sugar Shack

ECHO

Buttercreek Coffe House & Mercantile
H&P Café

Echo Wineries (Tasting Rooms)

Echo Ridge Cellars
Sno Road Winery

HELIX

The Helix Pub & Market

Phone

541-566-3431
541-566-2243
541-566-0434

541-376-5540
541-376-0406

541-376-8100
541-376-0421

Coming Soon!

Take out

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Drive thru

Yes

Delivery Curbside Notes

Tues. - Sat. 11 am - 2 pm & 4 - 7 pm; Sun. 11am - 3 pm Closed Mondays

M - Fri. 6 am - 2 pm; Sat. 8 am - 12 pm; Closed Sundays

Subject to change
Subject to change

No Pouring allowed, but can purchase product
No Pouring allowed, but can purchase product




Restaurant

Phone

Take out

Drive thru

Delivery Curbside Notes

HERMISTON

Alebrije Kitchen

Alive & Well
Burger King

Chen's

Cozy Corner Tavern
Dairy Queen
Denny's

Delish Bistro

Desert Lanes

Dominos

El Nopal Mexican Grill & Seafood
Fortune Garden

Golden Palace

Hales Restaurant

Helados La Michoacana
Hermiston Drug & Gift Fountain
Hermiston Brewing at Nookie's
Hermiston Senior Center
Ixtapa

Jack in the Box

KOBE Hibachi Sushi

KooKoo Chicken Teriyaki (11th St Market)
LaPalma

Last Chance Tavern

Lawan's Thai Garden

Little Ceasars Pizza

McDonald's

Midway Bar & Grill

Neighbor Dude's Taproom
Nelly's Super Taco

Obie's Express

Oxford Suites (Bistro)

Panda Express

Panda Inn

Papa Murphy's

Pheasant Blue Collar Bar & Grill
Pizza Hut

Quiznos

Rio Express Mexican Grill
Ruty's

Shari's Café & Pies

Shiki Hibachi Sushi

541-701-0620

541-567-0272
541-564-1967
541-667-8472
541-567-9229
541-567-6622
541-567-7178
541-303-9006

541-567-6364
541-567-4000
541-567-0385
541-564-8512
541-567-5151
541-567-7975
541-701-0701
541-567-3072
541-289-7414
541-567-3582
541-564-0320
541-567-3671
541-567-6178
541-567-2276
541-289-7240
541-567-3822
541-289-8424
541-567-1697
541-567-2544
541-567-5180
541-289-2337
541-289-5125
541-567-7300
541-564-8000
541-848-6189
541-289-5125
541-567-6000
541-567-3022
541-567-7177
541-289-2337
541-314-3845
541-314-9606
541-303-1558
541-303-1558

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Closed
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Open 6AM-10PM- guests can order on mobile app.
Order on mobile app, in person, or via phone

May change after Friday
If ordering @ store must wait outside for food
11lam to 7pm

8-8 Hope to expand to delivery

Open April 16th

11lam-8pm

Also do catering



Restaurant

Southern Twain BBQ (food truck)
Subway (Hermiston Plaza)
Subway (Walmart)

Starbucks Hwy 395

Starbucks (Hermiston Plaza)
Taco Bell

Taco's Garcia (food truck)
Taco's Y Mas

Tacos Xavi (food truck)

Taste of Thai

Trina's

The Gathering Place at Bellingers
Union Club

USA Subs & Grill

VegOut

Ye Olde Pizza Shoppe

Yo Country Frozen Yogurt

Phone

910-733-5829
541-564-0000
541-567-4854
541-564-1083
541-564-1280
541-564-4589
541-701-0219
541-289-0228
541-571-6880
541-567-5700
541-289-8888
541-567-5870
541-289-8299
541-567-2260
541-561-9231
541-567-9066
541-289-9611

Take out

Yes
Yes
Yes
Closed
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Drive thru

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Delivery Curbside Notes

Also do catering



Restaurant
MILTON-FREEWATER

Bomb Taco Shop (Truck)

Burger Hut

Dairy Queen

Fers Brunch & Lunch

Golden Village Chinese Restaurant
Kelly's Restaurant

La Familia Salvadorian Cuisine (Truck)
Let's Go Inn

M&L Express (Food Truck)
Macdonalds

Milton City Pizza

Ohana Frozen Yoghurt

Papa Murphys

Patty's Mexican Restaurant

Sub Shop #38

Subway

Tates Umapine Mercantile

Upper Nine

Walla Walla Cheese Co.

Wee Bit O'Heather

Milton-Freewater Wineries (Tasting R

Blue Mt. Cidery
Castillo de Feliciana
Don Carlo
Freewater Cider Co.
Tero Estates
Watermill

Zerba Cellars

Phone

541-938-6226

541-938-5721
541-938-6451
541-938-3881
541-938-4247

541-938-3212

541-938-4305
541-861-3111
541-861-3400
541-938-7272
541-938-6052
541-938-6225
541-938-0000

541-861-3633

541-938-5486

ooms)

541-938-5575
541-558-3656
509-540-5784
509-499-7368
541-203-0020
541-938-5575
541-938-9463

Take out

Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No

Drive thru

No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No

Delivery Curbside

No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Notes

10am-7pm Mon-Sat

8am-8pm Mon-Sat

10am-9:30pm Mon-Sun

9am-8pm Mon-Tues & 7am-8pm Wed-Sun.
CLOSED

CLOSED

10am-7 pm Tues - Sun

CLOSED

11lam-6pm Tues - Sat

6am-12am Mon-Sun

11am-8pm Tues - Fri & Sat 4-8pm

CLOSED

12-8pm Mon-Thur & Sun, 11:30am-9pm & 12-8pm
11:30am-7pm Mon-Sat

11lam-3pm Mon-Sat

7am-10pm Mon-Sun

6:30am-4pm Mon-Thurs & 6:30am-7pm Sat
CLOSED

1lam-6pm Wed-Sat

CLOSED

No Pouring allowed, but can purchase product
No Pouring allowed, but can purchase product
No Pouring allowed, but can purchase product
No Pouring allowed, but can purchase product
No Pouring allowed, but can purchase product
No Pouring allowed, but can purchase product
No Pouring allowed, but can purchase product



Restaurant

MISSION - WILDHORSE

Arrowhead Travel Plaza

Dairy Queen

McDonald's

Mission Market

Subway

Wildhorse - various restaurants

PENDLETON

Alexanders

Abby's Pizza

Big Johns Pizza

Burger King

Cadillac Jack's

Chimu's Tacos (food cart/taco truck)
Cimmiyotti's

Dairy Queen

Dairy Queen - near Wildhorse Resort
Dave's

Denny's

Dickey's

Domino's Pizza

Eden's Kitchen

El Charrito

Elvis' Bar & Grill

Golden Fountain

Great Pacific

Hal's Hamburgers

Hamley's Café

Hamley's Steakhouse

Jack In the Box

Jade Garden

Kentucky Fried Chiken - KFC

Little Ceasers Pizza

Macs Bar & Grill

Main St. Diner

Mazatlan Mexican Restaurant
McDonalds

McDonalds at Arrowhead Travel Plaza
Mitori Teriyaki

Moe Pho

Momiji Sushi & Hibachi

Nico's Tacos (food cart/taco truck)

Phone

541-276-8080
541-429-4880
541-276-2327
541-276-9082
541-429-4279
800-654-9453

541-429-5110
541-278-2229
541-276-0550
541-276-8156
541-276-9422
541-310-8532
541-276-7711
541-276-1517
541-429-4880
541-966-1454
541-276-0215
541-276-6162
541-276-8800
541-603-3517
541-276-0413
541-276-3104
541-276-6130
541-276-1350
541-276-1383

541-278-1100 Option 3

541-278-1100
541-278-7877
541-276-5819
541-276-5714
541-278-4065
541-276-5531
541-278-1952
541-276-2646
541-276-6696
541-276-2327
541-429-9090
541-215-9960
541-276-6753
541-969-5904

Take out

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Closed
Closed
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Drive thru

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Delivery Curbside Notes

Mobile App available
Deli Items Hot & Cold, Pizza - take & bake at home Food side open until 6 pm

Plateau Restaurant Closed

Shop Online

Online ordering also
Family Meal Options

Online ordering also

Closed



Restaurant

OMG Burges and Brew
Oregon Grain Gowers
Packard Tavern (closed)
Papa Murphy's
Pendleton Ground Up
Prodigal Son Brewery & Pub
Quizno's

Rainbow Café

Roosters

Safeway Deli Counter
Shari's

Sister's Café

Sorbenots Coffee
Subway - Southgate
Subway - inside Walmart
Subway - near Wildhorse Resort
Sundown Bar & Grill
Susie's Café

Starbucks

Taco Bell

Thai Crystal

The Saddle

Yogurt Shoppe

Wendy's

Phone

541-377-2434
541-276-0070
541-276-3737
541-276-7272
541-969-0893
541-276-6090
541-276-6301
541-276-4120
541-966-1100
541-278-4280
541-966-9009
541-276-6278
541-278-1678
541-276-0000
541-278-0808
541-429-4279
541-276-8500
541-276-6404
541-276-1738
541-278-2121
541-278-4182
541-276-1075
541-240-1636
541-278-0501

Take out

Yes
Yes
Closed
Yes

Closed
Yes
Closed
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Drive thru

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Delivery = Curbside
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Notes
Family Meal Options
Family Meal Options

Family meal options



Restaurant

PILOT ROCK

Pilot Rock Family Foods

STANFIELD

Broken Barrel

El Erradero

Java Junkies

McDonals (Pilot Truck Stop)
Subway (Pilot Truck Stop)

TOLLGATE

Alpine Outpost

UKIAH

The Thicket Café & Bar

UMATILLA

Java Junkies

Raes Dayz Diner and Cakery
G&J Dairy Freeze

Riverside Sports Bar & Lounge
Crossroads Truckstop

Lite'em Up BBQ

Russ's Place (McNary)

WESTON

Longbranch Café & Saloon
Upper Crust Weston

Phone

541-443-2251

541-449-5555
541-449-3419
541-449-5080
541-449-3491
541-449-9833

541-969-1440

541-427-3089

541-922-2901
541-922-2309
541-922-3246
541-922-4112
541-922-3297
541-656-6598
541-922-2626

541-566-3478
541-429-1511

Take out

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Closed

Yes
Yes

Closed
Yes

Drive thru

Yes
Yes

Yes

Delivery

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Curbside Notes

Pilot Rock Market will deliver groceries. Call 541-443-2251

4pm to 8pm everyday

Mon. - Thurs. 10 am - 3 pm; Fri. - Sat. 8 am - 8 pm; Sun. 8 am - 6 pm

7a-8p 7dw

Friday & Saturdays only 11:30a to 7:30p

Called, no answer, facebook says CLOSED

9am to 1pm



